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198802150000
43990

02/15/1988
12:00:00

INVERNESS
ETAL

Grantor DEEDS CSG CONST
CO INC

171 222

198804270001
19730

04/27/1988
12:00:00

INVERNESS
ETAL

Grantor DEEDS CONWELL,
WILLIAM W. &
MAR

181 648

198804280001
20530

04/28/1988
12:00:00

INVERNESS
ETAL

Grantor DEEDS RICE, HEIDE
INGEBORG

181 844

198806090001
72240

06/09/1988
12:00:00

INVERNESS
ETAL

Grantor DEEDS LARUSSA,
JOHN

188 579

198807130002
09140

07/13/1988
12:00:00

INVERNESS
ETAL

Grantor DEEDS BARCLAY
E.CULVERHO
USE INC

194 141

198808100002
41250

08/10/1988
12:00:00

INVERNESS
ETAL

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

WOODFORD
2ND ADDITION

198 742

198809120002
77180

09/12/1988
12:00:00

INVERNESS
ETAL

Grantor MECH LIEN
RELEASE

AMOR,
CHARLES D.

204 61

198809120002
77760

09/12/1988
12:00:00

INVERNESS
ETAL

Grantor MECH LIEN
RELEASE

FEATHERSTO
NE, ROBERT
J.

204 60

198809120002
77730

09/12/1988
12:00:00

INVERNESS
ETAL

Grantor MECH LIEN
RELEASE

FERGUSON,
JANET

204 64

198811170003
43920

11/17/1988
12:00:00

INVERNESS
ETAL

Grantor MECH LIENS BELCHER,
JOHN D.

214 91

198811170003
44830

11/17/1988
12:00:00

INVERNESS
ETAL

Grantor MECH LIENS MILAM, JAY E. 214 92

198807210002
17860

07/21/1988
12:00:00

INVERNESS
ETAL

Grantor RELEASES HEATHER
POINT
SECOND ADD

195 448

198811080003
37650

11/08/1988
12:00:00

INVERNESS
ETAL

Grantor DEEDS HORIZON
CORP

212 850

198811170003
44720

11/17/1988
12:00:00

INVERNESS
ETAL

Grantor MECH LIENS ROSE,
JEROME C.

214 97

198811170003
44790

11/17/1988
12:00:00

INVERNESS
ETAL

Grantor MECH LIENS BONDURANT,
BRAD

214 90

198801060000
05970

01/06/1988
12:00:00

INVERNESS
ETAL

Grantor DEEDS BURTON
CONST CO
INC

166 275 10 86 Lot#:3 Lot:A
Blk:9 Book:10
Pg:86
Desc:1ST
ADDIITON TO
WOODFORD,
A
SUBDIVISION
OF
INVERNESS.

198802080000
36460

02/08/1988
12:00:00

INVERNESS
ETAL

Grantor RELEASES BRYANT
HOMES INC

170 390 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
060, PAGE 960

198802150000
43780

02/15/1988
12:00:00

INVERNESS
ETAL

Grantor RELEASES CSG CONST
CO INC

171 230 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
120, PAGE 22

198806150001
78750

06/15/1988
12:00:00

INVERNESS
ETAL

Grantor RELEASES BRYANT
HOMES INC

189 595 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
060, PAGE
963-965



198807060002
00480

07/06/1988
12:00:00

INVERNESS
ETAL

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

WOODFORD
SECOND
ADDITION

192 723 12 58 Book:12 Pg:58

198809120002
75620

09/12/1988
12:00:00

INVERNESS
ETAL

Grantor MECH LIEN
RELEASE

MARTIN,
FERMEN S.

204 65 Lot#:9 Blk:2
Desc:BOOK
190, PAGE 04

198809120002
76300

09/12/1988
12:00:00

INVERNESS
ETAL

Grantor MECH LIEN
RELEASE

VANDIVER,
JAMES

204 62 Lot#:19 Blk:2
Desc:BOOK
190, PAGE 08

198809120002
77040

09/12/1988
12:00:00

INVERNESS
ETAL

Grantor MECH LIEN
RELEASE

CATRETT, JIM
H.

204 63 Lot#:10 Blk:3
Desc:BOOK
190, PAGE 10

198811140003
40240

11/14/1988
12:00:00

INVERNESS
ETAL

Grantor DEEDS HORIZON
CONST CORP

213 333 12 58 Lot#:1 Blk:10
Book:12 Pg:58
Desc:2ND
ADDITION TO
WOODFORD,
A
SUBDIVISION
OF
INVERNESS

198811160003
43420

11/16/1988
12:00:00

INVERNESS
ETAL

Grantor DEEDS MCDONALD,
JERRY
WILLIAM

213 933 12 58 Lot#:3 Blk:10
Book:12 Pg:58
Desc:2ND
ADDITION TO
WOODFORD,
A
SUBDIVISION
OF
INVERNESS

198811170003
44060

11/17/1988
12:00:00

INVERNESS
ETAL

Grantor MECH LIENS HALE,
RONALD E. &
JENNIFE

214 84 Lot#:39 Blk:8
Desc:WOODF
ORD

198811170003
44100

11/17/1988
12:00:00

INVERNESS
ETAL

Grantor MECH LIENS WHITE, JACK
S.

214 88 Lot#:13 Blk:1
Desc:KIRKWAL
L, ALSO LOT
14.

198811170003
44140

11/17/1988
12:00:00

INVERNESS
ETAL

Grantor MECH LIENS BIBB,
GEORGE N.

214 95 Lot#:24 Blk:4
Desc:WOODF
ORD.

198811170003
44980

11/17/1988
12:00:00

INVERNESS
ETAL

Grantor MECH LIENS KRISTENSEN,
BJORNE

214 93 Lot#:10 Blk:9
Desc:KERRY
DOWNS.

198811170003
45060

11/17/1988
12:00:00

INVERNESS
ETAL

Grantor MECH LIENS HINSHAW,
ROBERT B.

214 96 Lot#:10 Blk:4
Desc:WOODF
ORD.


